

1. Double Chocolate Brownie

Ingredients: **EGGS**, Caster Sugar, Unsalted Butter (**MILK**), Milk Chocolate Callets (10%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **MILK** powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (**SOYA** Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Dark Chocolate Callets (10%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (**SOYA** Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Gluten Free Flour (Rice Flour, Potato Starch, Maize Flour), Milk Chocolate Chunks (6%) (Sugar, Whole **MILK** Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (**SOYA** Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Dark Chocolate Chunks (6%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (**SOYA** Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Cocoa Powder (Cocoa Powder, Acidity Regulator (E501))

For Allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

2. Triple Chocolate Brownie

Ingredients: **EGGS**, Caster Sugar, Unsalted Butter (**MILK**), Milk Chocolate Callets (10%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **MILK** powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (**SOYA** Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Dark Chocolate Callets (10%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (**SOYA** Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Gluten Free Flour (Rice Flour, Potato Starch, Maize Flour), White Chocolate Chunks (6%) (Sugar, Whole **MILK** Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (**SOYA** Lecithin), Cocoa Powder (Cocoa Powder, Acidity Regulator (E501)), Milk Chocolate Chunks (3%) (Sugar, Whole **MILK** Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (**SOYA** Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Dark Chocolate Chunks (3%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (**SOYA** Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring)

For Allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

3. Hazelnut & White Chocolate Brownie

Ingredients: **EGGS**, Caster Sugar, Unsalted Butter (**MILK**), Milk Chocolate Callets (10%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **MILK** powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (**SOYA** Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Dark Chocolate Callets (10%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (**SOYA** Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Gluten Free Flour (Rice Flour, Potato Starch, Maize Flour), White Chocolate Chunks (6%) (Sugar, Whole **MILK** Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (**SOYA** Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), **HAZELNUTS** (6%), Cocoa Powder (Cocoa Powder, Acidity Regulator (E501)),

For Allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**.

4. Chocolate Orange Brownie

Ingredients: **EGGS**, Caster Sugar, Unsalted Butter (**MILK**), Milk Chocolate Callets (10%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole **MILK** powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (**SOYA** Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Dark Chocolate Callets (10%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier (**SOYA** Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Gluten Free Flour (Rice Flour, Potato Starch, Maize Flour), Orange Juice (8%), Milk Chocolate Chunks (4%) (Sugar, Whole **MILK** Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (**SOYA** Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Dark Chocolate Chunks (4%) (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (**SOYA** Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Orange Zest (2%)

For Allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**.